LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SECURITY LIGHT WITH MOTION SENSOR is
a great way to keep your home safe at night. 360° rotatable light heads allow

ASD-LSR2-25AC-WH 2 square heads 25W 120-277 V - 2,140/2,528/2,203 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 9-3/4" x 7-3/16" x 6-3/4"
ASD-LSR2-25AC-BK 2 square heads 25W 120-277 V - 2,140/2,528/2,203 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-3/4" x 7-3/16" x 6-3/4"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LSR/LSR3 ROUND HEADS
ASD-LSR-20AC-WH 810050735957 8 16.7" x 15.6" x 12.8" 20.7 lb 30810050735958
ASD-LSR-20AC-BK 810050735964 8 16.7" x 15.6" x 12.8" 20.7 lb 30810050735965
ASD-LSR3-25AC-WH 810050738781 8 16.7" x 15.6" x 12.8" 20.7 lb 10810050738788
ASD-LSR3-25AC-BK 810050738798 8 16.7" x 15.6" x 12.8" 20.7 lb 10810050738795
LSR2 SQUARE HEADS
ASD-LSR2-25AC-WH 810050735971 8 22.7" x 16.8" x 14" 22.5 lb 30810050735972
ASD-LSR2-25AC-BK 810050735988 8 22.7" x 16.8" x 14" 22.5 lb 30810050735989
White
Black
Finish:
LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT